SCHUTZENKREIS AALEN

Schitzenklasse Blankbogen

6.20.10. Schutzenklasse

6.20.11. Damenklasse

6.20.20 Schilerklasse A

6.20.22 Schulerklasse B

6.20.23 Schulerklasse B

weibl.

6.20.24 Schilerklasse C

6.20.30 Jugendklasse

6.20.31 weibl.

Jugendklasse

[

7B
1A
1B

. 4A
. 4B

. 6C
. 4D

1.3A
2.3B
3.3C

[

6.20.40 Juniorenklasse A.

. 2A

. 2B

1A
. 1B

. 4A

.4C

. 5D

Mannschaft : 1.8V Westhausen

Kambach, Hartmut

Funk, Joachim
Arnold, Ralf

Erhard, Siegfried
Seelig, Thomas

Jung, Michaela
Wengert, Karin

Kienle, Raphael
Vetter, Hannes
Geil3, Benjamin

Reiger, Julian

Winkler, Juliane

Arnold, Lukas
Miuller, Marius

Stenzel, Stephan

Miuller Fabienne

Paulik, Wolfgang
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Bogenschiel3en Hallen Runde

1173

431
393
349

SV Westhausen
RV Ohmenheim

SV Westhausen
RV Ohmenheim

RV Ohmenheim
SV Westhausen
RV Ohmenheim

RV Ohmenheim

SV Westhausen

SV Westhausen
SV Westhausen

SV Westhausen

SV Westhausen

RV Ebnat

D1
238
191

D1
263
187

D1

210
207
118

D1
74

D1
189

D1
247

D1
188

D1
240

D2
228
226

D2
263
167

D2

247
209
114

D2
156

D2
194

D2
230
83

D2
230

D2
188

D2
211

D3

D4

o

D4

o

D4

D4

D4

D4

o

D4

D4

D4

Total
466
417

Total
526
354

Total

457
416
232

Total
230

Total
383

Total
230
83

Total
477

Total
376

Total
451



6.20.42 Juniorenklasse B

1

2
6.20.43 weibl.
Juniorenklasse B

1

2
6.20.50 Altersklasse

1
6.20.60 Seniorenklasse

1
6.25.10. Schitzenklasse
Comp.

1
6.25.11. Damenklasse
Comp.

1
6.25.30 Jugendklasse
Comp. mw

1

6.25.40 Juniorenkl. Comp
A-B m

1
6.25.50 Altersklasse
Comp.

1

2
6.26.10 Schitzenklasse

1.

2.

3.

4.
6.26.11 Damenklasse
Blankbogen

1

2

LTA
. 5C

. 3A
. 3B

. 1D

.4C

. 6D

. 5B

. 6A

. 5C

. 6B
. 5A

7B
1A
1B
2A

. 2B
. 2C

Bahmann, Benjamin
Hertlen, Markus

Kambach, Natalie
Hoéntsch, Maria

Geil3, Werner

Poéss, Richard

Hoéntsch, Heiko

Hoéntsch, Ramona

Funk, Jonathan

Funk, Joschua

Sporer, Hermann
Sporer, Thomas

Kambach, Hartmut
Funk, Joachim
Arnold, Ralf

Pohl, Martin

Funk, Maraqit
Arnold, Monika

RV Ohmenheim
RV Ohmenheim

SV Westhausen
SV Westhausen

RV Ohmenheim

RV Ebnat

SV Westhausen

SV Westhausen

SV Westhausen

SV Westhausen

RV Ebnat
RV Ebnat

SV Westhausen
SV Westhausen
SV Westhausen
RV Ohmenheim

SV Westhausen
SV Westhausen

D1
207
195

D1
221
233

D1
192

D1
145

D1
280

D1
265

D1
271

D1
277

D1
248
237

D1
212
198
162
142

D1
140
104

D2
189
152

D2
265
248

D2
178

D2
155

D2
282

D2
270

D2
277

D2
270

D2
245
240

D2
219
195
187
151

D2
124
130

D3 D4 Total
0O O 396
0O O 347
D3 D4 Total
0O O 486
0O O 481
D3 D4 Total
0O O 370
D3 D4 Total
0O O 300
D3 D4 Total
0O O 562
D3 D4 Total
0O O 535
D3 D4 Total
0O O 548
D3 D4 Total
0O O 547
D3 D4 Total
0O O 493
0O O 477
D3 D4 Total
0O O 431
0O O 393
0O O 349
0O O 293
D3 D4 Total
0O O 264
0O O 234



